1C0O: 45978794

Obec Puchlovice

Text rozpoctu

Su Au Uz

Np

Opis rozpoctovych opatfeni

Obdobi: 11/2019
Rozpocet v K&

Datum: 30.11.2019

Rozdil

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

Prijmy - Vydaje:

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

13 600,00

-81 258,28

Druh:

vydaje: 94 858,28

FENIX, Rozpocet 8.61.001
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